Allegheny County Council

119 Courthouse 436 Grant Street Pittsburgh, PA 15219 Phone: 412-350-6490



Meeting Agenda - Approved as Amended

Wednesday, September 22, 2021 5:00 PM

Conference Room 1

Committee on Appointment Review

Bethany Hallam, Chair Committee of the Whole

I. Call to Order

Invited Guests:

Jennifer Liptak, Chief of Staff to Executive

II. Roll Call

III. Approval of Minutes

IV. Agenda Items

Appointments

ointments				
<u>11956-21</u>	Approving the appointment of Michael Mallon to the Drug and Alcohol Planning Council for a term to expire on December 31, 2024.			
<u>Sponsors:</u>	Chief Execu	utive		
	Legislative History			
	8/24/21	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointment Review	
<u>11957-21</u>	Approving the appointment of Charles N. Davis, Jr. to the Drug and Alcohol Planning Council for a term to expire on December 31, 2024.			
Sponsors:	Chief Executive			
	Legislative History			
	8/24/21	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointment Review	
<u>11992-21</u>	Approving the re-appointment of Michael R. Dunlevy to the Sports and Exhibition Authority of Pittsburgh and Allegheny County for a term to expire on December 31, 2024.			
Sponsors:	Chief Executive			
	Legislative History			
	9/14/21	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointment Review	
<u>11993-21</u>	Approving the re-appointment of Cynthia D. Shapira to the Allegheny County Airport Authority for a term to expire on December 31, 2025.			
Sponsors:	Chief Executive			
	Legislative History			
	9/14/21	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointment Review	
11994-21	Approving the appointment of Melissa Wade to the Minority Business Enterprise Advisory Committee for a term to expire on December 31,			

2024.

Sponsors:	Chief Executive <u>Legislative History</u>			
	9/14/21	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointment Review	
<u>11945-21</u>	Approving the appointment of Amy Giammattei to the Friends of the Park for Hartwood Acres for a term to expire on August 24, 2024.			
Sponsors:	Council Member Prizio Legislative History			
	<u>8/24/21</u>	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointment Review	
<u>11946-21</u>	Approving the appointment of Pam Konopasek to the Friends of the Park for Hartwood Acres for a term to expire on August 24, 2024.			
Sponsors:	Council Member Prizio			
	Legislative History			
	8/24/21	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointment Review	
<u>11947-21</u>	Approving the appointment of Carrie Classen to the Friends of the Park for Hartwood Acres for a term to expire on August 24, 2024.			
Sponsors:	Council Member Prizio			
	Legislative History			
	8/24/21	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointment Review	
<u>11948-21</u>	Approving the appointment of Allison Burgan to the Friends of the Park for Hartwood Acres for a term to expire on August 24, 2024.			
Sponsors:	Council Member Prizio			
	Legislative History			
	8/24/21	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointment Review	
<u>11949-21</u>	Approving the appointment of Betsie Mozurak to the Friends of the Park for Hartwood Acres for a term to expire on August 24, 2024.			
Sponsors:	Council Member Prizio			
	Legislative History			
	8/24/21	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointment Review	
<u>11974-21</u>	Approving the appointment of Gail Scott to the Friends of the Park for Hartwood Acres Park for a term to expire on August 31, 2024.			
Sponsors:	Council Member Prizio			
	Legislative History			
	8/31/21	County Council	Referred to the Committee on Appointment Review	
11975-21	Approving the appointment of Laura Perkosky to the Friends of the Park			

for Hartwood Acres Park for a term to expire on August 31, 2024.

<u>Sponsors:</u> Council Member Prizio

Legislative History

8/31/21 County Council Referred to the Committee on Appointment

Review

V. Adjournment